
Annex A

SITE AREA (SQ M)                                                       : 50,968.90
:

DATE OF TENDER CLOSED                               : 5-Dec-06
:
AGRI-TAINMENT USES

S/N NAME OF TENDERER TENDERED SALE 
PRICE IN $ / SQM                       

1 PAPAGENO GOURMET CENTRE PTE. LTD. $33.94
2 HLH AGRI R&D PTE LTD $17.27

3 TOUCH COMMUNITY SERVICES LIMITED $15.70
4 FRANCIS KOH KENG SIANG $12.93
5 TONG TUAN TROPICAL FISH SUPPLIER $4.59

PROPOSED USE                                                 : CATEGORY 2 USES
AGRICULTURAL USES

S/N NAME OF TENDERER TENDERED SALE 
PRICE IN $ / SQM                           

1 SUCCESS RELIANCE $3.90

10-Oct-06

CATEGORY 1 USES

TENDERED SALE PRICE  
($)

$1,730,000.00
$880,000.00

$800,144.12
$658,800.00
$233,888.00

$198,778.00

LAND PARCEL LCK181A 

DATE OF LAUNCH                                             

PROPOSED USE                                             

TENDERED SALE PRICE  
($)

SCHEDULE OF TENDERS RECEIVED FOR 
SALE OF LAND PARCEL LCK181A ON LOT 1751K MK 12 AT 

NEO TIEW LANE 2
Dec-06


