SCHEDULE OF TENDERS RECEIVED FOR SALE OF LAND PARCEL LCK181A ON LOT 1751K MK 12 AT NEO TIEW LANE 2 Dec-06

LAND PARCEL LCK181A

SITE AREA (SQ M) :50,968.90
DATE OF LAUNCH :10-Oct-06
DATE OF TENDER CLOSED :5-Dec-06

PROPOSED USE : CATEGORY 1 USES
AGRI-TAINMENT USES

S/N	NAME OF TENDERER	TENDERED SALE PRICE	TENDERED SALE
		(\$)	PRICE IN \$ / SQM
1	PAPAGENO GOURMET CENTRE PTE. LTD.	\$1,730,000.00	\$33.94
2	HLH AGRI R&D PTE LTD	\$880,000.00	\$17.27
3	TOUCH COMMUNITY SERVICES LIMITED	\$800,144.12	\$15.70
4	FRANCIS KOH KENG SIANG	\$658,800.00	\$12.93
5	TONG TUAN TROPICAL FISH SUPPLIER	\$233,888.00	\$4.59

PROPOSED USE : CATEGORY 2 USES AGRICULTURAL USES

S/N	NAME OF TENDERER	TENDERED SALE PRICE	TENDERED SALE
		(\$)	PRICE IN \$ / SQM
1	SUCCESS RELIANCE	\$198,778.00	\$3.90